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Albany 57,204         44,000 101,204 440,631       926,899       1,367,530 1,468,734

Armadale 45,820         147,187 193,007 157,400       311,270       468,670 661,677

Ashburton 31,050         31,050 46,850         311,270       358,120 389,170

Augusta-Margaret River 40,140         151,909 192,049 288,075       2,398,041    2,686,116 2,878,165

Bassendean 44,100         44,000 88,100 88,100

Bayswater 58,830         65,680 124,510 124,510

Belmont 97,337         147,187 244,524 244,524

Beverley 54,360         54,360 54,360

Boddington 32,680         50,000 82,680 107,300       107,300 189,980

Boyup Brook 135,000       311,270       446,270 446,270

Bridgetown-Greenbushes 22,240         28,000 50,240 266,368       266,368 316,608

Brookton 105,000       105,000 105,000

Broome 45,897         45,897 75,000         75,000 120,897

Broomehill-Tambellup 56,110         56,110 56,110

Bruce Rock 30,000         311,270       341,270 341,270

Bunbury 57,303         57,303 61,760         61,760 119,063

Busselton 36,200         36,200 390,000       1,350,000    1,740,000 1,776,200

Canning 44,060         44,060 44,060

Capel 131,400       450,000       581,400 581,400

Carnamah 27,982         27,982 36,886         311,270       348,156 376,138

Carnarvon 33,820         33,820 28,000         34,000         62,000 95,820

Chapman Valley 38,600         896,540       935,140 935,140

Chittering 276,219       1,190,044    1,466,263 1,466,263

Cockburn 62,750         62,750 223,000       223,000 285,750

Collie 26,740         151,909 178,649 202,117       323,363       525,480 704,129

Coolgardie 8,790           8,790 8,790

Coorow 104,345       311,270       415,615 415,615

Corrigin 79,560         79,560 79,560

Cranbrook 111,436       9,575           121,011 121,011

Cuballing 79,000         543,169       622,169 622,169

Cue 3,240           3,240 3,240

Cunderdin 48,600         48,600 48,600

Dalwallinu 43,370         43,370 43,370

Dandaragan 94,163         94,163 94,163

Dardanup 259,527       615,291       874,818 874,818

Denmark 21,600         21,600 282,359       519,000       801,359 822,959

Derby-West Kimberley 32,160         32,160 39,280         311,270       350,550 382,710

Donnybrook-Balingup 19,100         151,909 171,009 258,960       311,270       570,230 741,239

Dowerin 54,450         54,450 54,450

Dumbleyung 100,000       528,512       628,512 628,512

Dundas 20,740         20,740 20,740

East Pilbara 45,980         45,980 18,290         18,290 64,270

Esperance 30,500         30,500 360,000       565,525       925,525 956,025

Exmouth 52,034         52,034 27,780         27,780 79,814

Gingin 264,970       311,270       576,240 576,240

Gnowangerup 31,544         31,544 82,000         82,000 113,544

Goomalling 73,000         73,000 73,000

Gosnells 58,390         147,187 205,577 143,050       143,050 348,627

Greater Geraldton 62,134         149,949 212,083 195,000       195,000 407,083

Harvey 48,832         28,000 76,832 234,770       156,070       390,840 467,672

Irwin 57,139         57,139 57,139

Jerramungup 100,000       100,000 100,000

Joondalup 87,030         87,030 87,030

Kalamunda 47,874         147,187 195,061 142,520       23,560         166,080 361,141

Kalgoorlie-Boulder 40,050         40,050 1,820           1,820 41,870

Karratha 105,050       151,909 256,959 44,900         44,900 301,859

Katanning 49,860         49,860 49,860

Kellerberrin 77,000         24,732         101,732 101,732

Kent 78,000         78,000 78,000

Kojonup 82,000         9,575           91,575 91,575

Kondinin 19,500         19,500 19,500
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Koorda 20,670         20,670 20,670

Kulin 49,680         18,084         67,764 67,764

Kwinana 218,170       218,170 218,170

Lake Grace 125,000       125,000 125,000

Leonora 2,680           2,680 2,680

Mandurah 56,000         56,000 37,600         37,600 93,600

Manjimup 36,153         36,153 262,920       494,000       756,920 793,073

Meekatharra 12,900         54,000 66,900 6,780           6,780 73,680

Melville 31,600         31,600 31,600

Menzies 23,681         23,681 23,681

Merredin 14,600         14,600 71,810         71,810 86,410

Mingenew 26,410         26,410 26,410

Moora 21,520         43,210 64,730 85,000         85,000 149,730

Morawa 23,150         23,150 23,150

Mt Magnet 9,270           9,270 9,270

Mt Marshall 41,780         41,780 41,780

Mukinbudin 17,180         17,180 17,180

Mundaring 31,500         44,000 75,500 475,000       1,086,338    1,561,338 1,636,838

Murchison 17,350         17,350 17,350

Murray 47,529         47,529 289,674       289,674 337,203

Nannup 29,752         44,000 73,752 180,385       24,155         204,540 278,292

Narembeen 15,830         15,830 15,830

Narrogin Shire 15,500         200,745 216,245 80,000         200,745       280,745 496,990

Northam Shire 39,220         44,000 83,220 219,210       926,561       1,145,771 1,228,991

Northampton 41,100         135,085 176,185 65,000         65,000 241,185

Nungarin 15,550         15,550 15,550

Perenjori 35,070         35,070 35,070

Pingelly 33,680         5,000 38,680 108,000       108,000 146,680

Plantagenet 20,000         20,000 250,000       486,930       736,930 756,930

Port Hedland 60,910         60,910 16,070         16,070 76,980

Quairading 49,190         49,190 49,190

Ravensthorpe 26,130         44,000 70,130 119,010       142,277       261,287 331,417

Rockingham 72,480         10,430 82,910 0 82,910

Sandstone 9,820           9,820 9,820

Serpentine-Jarrahdale 36,540         36,540 418,110       418,110 454,650

Shark Bay 47,200         6,546 53,746 10,798         10,798 64,544

Stirling 73,220         518,531 591,751 591,751

Swan 70,840         147,187 218,027 335,690       335,690 553,717

Tammin 21,510         21,510 21,510

Three Springs 37,930         37,930 37,930

Toodyay 28,260         28,260 280,000       280,000 308,260

Upper Gascoyne 25,230         25,230 25,230

Victoria Plains 99,190         99,190 99,190

Vincent 54,690         191,187 245,877 245,877

Wagin 30,150         30,150 80,000         80,000 110,150

Wandering 43,700         43,700 43,700

Wanneroo 43,013         43,013 397,946       311,270       709,216 752,229

Waroona 62,750         62,750 62,750

West Arthur 59,550         59,550 59,550

Westonia 31,860         31,860 31,860

Wickepin 77,000         28,725         105,725 105,725

Williams 70,000         70,000 70,000

Wiluna 22,980         22,980 22,980

Wongan-Ballidu 40,860         93,100         133,960 133,960

Woodanilling 32,570         32,570 32,570

Wyalkatchem 43,180         43,180 43,180

Wyndham-East Kimberley 23,813         23,813 61,790         61,790 85,603

Yalgoo 53,425         53,425 53,425

Yilgarn 67,390         67,390 67,390

York 59,300         59,300 59,300

TOTALS 2,444,731 3,093,934 5,538,665 12,189,194 17,177,511 29,366,705 34,905,370


